
Section
09:00 to 

09:45

09:45 to 

10:30

10:30 to 

11:15

11:30 to 

12:15

12:15 to 

01:00

01:00 to 

03:00

03:00 to 

04:00

04:00 to 

05:00

A                                                

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

Physics - SN      

(B-I/ 201)

Music        

(B-I/ 302)

Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

B                                      
Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

Physics - SN      

(B-I/ 201)

Music        

(B-I/ 302)

Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

Math - TKP         

(B-I/ 303)

Chemistry -

RM            

(B-I/ 101)

C                                      
Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

Physics - SN      

(B-I/ 201)

Music        

(B-I/ 302)

Chemistry - 

SKD             

(B-I/ 201)

Math - SM         

(B-I/ 303)

D                                  
Music        

(B-I/ 302)

Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

Chemistry -

RM            

(B-I/ 201)

Physics - SN     

(B-I/ 302)

English      

(B-I/ 201)

E                                          
English      

(B-I/ 201)

Music        

(B-I/ 302)

Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

Math - AM           

(B-I/ 101)

Physics - SN     

(B-I/ 302)

Students Induction Program Time Table from 24-09-2024 to 01-10-2024

Date: 24-09-2024, Tuesday

L
u

n
ch
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a
k

Local Area Visit



Section
09:00 to 

09:45

09:45 to 

10:30

10:30 to 

11:15

11:30 to 

12:15

12:15 to 

01:00

01:00 to 

03:00

03:00 to 

04:00

04:00 to 

05:00

A                                                

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

English      

(B-I/ 201)

Music        

(B-I/ 302)

Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

Math - SM         

(B-I/ 101)

Chemistry - 

SKD            

(B-I/ 303)

B                                      
Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

Interaction 

with Faculty 

Mentor      

(B-I/ 201)

Music        

(B-I/ 302)

Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

C                                      
Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

English      

(B-I/ 201)

Music        

(B-I/ 302)

Interaction 

with Faculty 

Mentor      

(B-I/ 302)

Math - TKP         

(B-I/ 101)

D                                  
Music        

(B-I/ 302)

Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

Chemistry -

RM            

(B-I/ 201)

Math - AM           

(B-I/ 201)

English      

(B-I/ 201)

E                                          

Chemistry -

RM            

(B-I/ 201)

Music        

(B-I/ 302)

Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

Math - TKP         

(B-I/ 303)

Interaction 

with Faculty 

Mentor      

(B-I/ 302)

Students Induction Program Time Table from 24-09-2024 to 01-10-2024

Date: 25-09-2024, Wednesday

L
u

n
ch

 B
re

a
k

Local Area Visit



Section
09:00 to 

09:45

09:45 to 

10:30

10:30 to 

11:15

11:30 to 

12:15

12:15 to 

01:00

01:00 to 

03:00

03:00 to 

04:00

04:00 to 

05:00

A                                                

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

Interaction 

with Faculty 

Mentor      

(B-I/ 201)

Music        

(B-I/ 302)

Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

B                                      
Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

Chemistry -

RM            

(B-I/ 201)

Music        

(B-I/ 302)

Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

C                                      
Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

English      

(B-I/ 201)

Music        

(B-I/ 302)

D                                  
Music        

(B-I/ 302)

Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

Interaction 

with Faculty 

Mentor      

(B-I/ 201)

E                                          
English      

(B-I/ 201)

Music        

(B-I/ 302)

Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

Date: 26-09-2024, Thursday
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Expert Talk through online 

mode (Link will be shared 

before 01:00 PM on 26-09-

2024)

Students Induction Program Time Table from 24-09-2024 to 01-10-2024



Section
09:00 to 

09:45

09:45 to 

10:30

10:30 to 

11:15

11:30 to 

12:15

12:15 to 

01:00

01:00 to 

03:00

03:00 to 

04:00

04:00 to 

05:00

A                                                

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

English      

(B-I/ 201)

Music        

(B-I/ 302)

Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

Chemistry - 

SKD             

(B-I/ 101)

Interaction 

with Faculty 

Mentor      

(B-I/ 302)

B                                      
Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

Interaction 

with Faculty 

Mentor      

(B-I/ 201)

Music        

(B-I/ 302)

Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

Chemistry -

RM            

(B-I/ 303)

English      

(B-I/ 201)

C                                      
Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

Interaction 

with Faculty 

Mentor      

(B-I/ 201)

Music        

(B-I/ 302)

D                                  
Music        

(B-I/ 302)

Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

English      

(B-I/ 201)

Math - AM           

(B-I/ 201)

Chemistry - 

SKD             

(B-I/ 101)

E                                          

Interaction 

with Faculty 

Mentor      

(B-I/ 201)

Music        

(B-I/ 302)

Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

Math - TKP         

(B-I/ 302)

Chemistry -

RM            

(B-I/ 303)

Date: 27-09-2024, Friday

L
u

n
ch

 B
re

a
k

Local Area Visit

Students Induction Program Time Table from 24-09-2024 to 01-10-2024



Section
09:00 to 

09:45

09:45 to 

10:30

10:30 to 

11:15

11:30 to 

12:15

12:15 to 

01:00

01:00 to 

03:00

03:00 to 

04:00

04:00 to 

05:00

A                                                

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

Chemistry -

RM            

(B-I/ 201)

Music        

(B-I/ 302)

Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

English      

(B-I/ 201)

Math - AM           

(B-I/ 303)

B                                      
Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

English      

(B-I/ 201)

Music        

(B-I/ 302)

Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

Math - AM           

(B-I/ 303)

Chemistry - 

SKD             

(B-I/ 101)

C                                      
Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

Math - TKP         

(B-I/ 201)

Music        

(B-I/ 302)

Chemistry - 

SKD             

(B-I/ 101)

Interaction 

with Faculty 

Mentor      

(B-I/ 302)

D                                  
Music        

(B-I/ 302)

Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

English      

(B-I/ 201)

E                                          
Math - SM         

(B-I/ 201)

Music        

(B-I/ 302)

Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

Chemistry -

RM            

(B-I/ 302)

English      

(B-I/ 201)

Date: 28-09-2024, Saturday

Students Induction Program Time Table from 24-09-2024 to 01-10-2024

Local Area Visit
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Section
09:00 to 

09:45

09:45 to 

10:30

10:30 to 

11:15

11:30 to 

12:15

12:15 to 

01:00

01:00 to 

03:00

03:00 to 

04:00

04:00 to 

05:00

A                                                

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

Chemistry -

RM            

(B-I/ 201)

Music        

(B-I/ 302)

Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

Math - TKP         

(B-I/ 303)

Physics      

(B-I/ 302)

B                                      
Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

Physics      

(B-I/ 201)

Music        

(B-I/ 302)

Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

English      

(B-I/ 201)

Math - SM         

(B-I/ 101)

C                                      
Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

Math - AM           

(B-I/ 201)

Music        

(B-I/ 302)

Physics      

(B-I/ 302)

English      

(B-I/ 201)

D                                  
Music        

(B-I/ 302)

Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

Physics      

(B-I/ 201)

Math - SM         

(B-I/ 101)

Chemistry - 

SKD             

(B-I/ 303)

E                                          
Physics      

(B-I/ 201)

Music        

(B-I/ 302)

Dance        

(B-III/ 202)

Fine Arts     

(B-I/ 303)

Yoga            

(B-I/ Seminar 

Hall)

Students Induction Program Time Table from 24-09-2024 to 01-10-2024

Local Area Visit

Date: 30-09-2024, Monday
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Date: 29-09-2024, Sunday - Holiday



Section
09:00 to 

10:00

10:00 to 

11:00

11:00 to 

12:00

01:00 to 

02:30

A                                                

B                                      

C                                      

D                                  

E                                          

Branch Visit/ Lab Visit/ 

Feedback Collection by 

Faculty Members

12:00 to 01:00

Dance Competition (B-IV/ 

Conference Hall)

02:30 to 05:00

Students Induction Program Time Table from 24-09-2024 to 01-10-2024

Date: 01-10-2024, Tuesday
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ch
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Yoga 

Competition 

(B-IV/ 

Conference 

Hall)

Music 

Competition 

(B-IV/ 

Conference 

Hall)

Fine Arts 

Competition 

(B-IV/ 

Conference 

Hall)


